Permit Number

MTG22-00250M

MTG24-000051RR

MTG24-00012E

MTG24-00109IRR

MTG24-00128M
MTG24-00129M
MTG24-00166M

MTG24-00172Plum
MTG24-00203IRR

MTG24-00206M
MTG24-00217M
MTG24-00220M
MTG24-00221M
MTG25-00002E
MTG25-00002M
MTG25-00002P
MTG25-00003E
MTG25-000030
MTG25-00003P
MTG25-00010P
MTG25-00030E
MTG25-00030P
MTG25-00034

MTG25-00035M
MTG25-00037E
MTG25-00037P
MTG25-00038P
MTG25-00041M
MTG25-00041P
MTG25-00042P
MTG25-00043P
MTG25-00044P
MTG25-00045P

Permit Type
Mechanical
Lawn Sprinkler
Electrical
Lawn Sprinkler
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Lawn Sprinkler
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Electrical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Electrical

New Occupancy Permit
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electrical
Plumbing
Commercial Remodel (C/O)
Mechanical
Electrical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Address

299 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

13900 South Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356
164 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
270 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
278 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
224 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
1147 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356

141 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
177 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
181 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
286 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
290 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
115 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
308 Caroline Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

115 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
153 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

401 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

603 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

613 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

613 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

819 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

244 South Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
244 South Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
359 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
355 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
435 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
439 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

Issued Date

04/17/2025
04/09/2025
04/04/2025
04/25/2025
04/08/2025
04/14/2025
04/24/2025
04/17/2025
04/04/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/08/2025
04/24/2025
04/01/2025
04/29/2025
04/01/2025
04/04/2025
04/10/2025
04/04/2025
04/28/2025
04/07/2025
04/04/2025
04/15/2025
04/01/2025
04/03/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/11/2025
04/01/2025
04/03/2025
04/14/2025
04/30/2025
04/21/2025

Fees Paid

$200.00
$125.00
$350.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$275.00
$125.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$275.00
$200.00
$275.00
$275.00
$175.00
$275.00
$275.00
$200.00
$200.00
$487.50
$200.00
$275.00
$275.00
$200.00
$200.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00



MTG25-00046E
MTG25-00046P
MTG25-00049P
MTG25-00050E
MTG25-00050P
MTG25-00051P
MTG25-00054
MTG25-00060E
MTG25-00067E
MTG25-00071E
MTG25-00071P
MTG25-00074
MTG25-00074E
MTG25-00074P
MTG25-00077ModelE
MTG25-00077ModelP
MTG25-00080
MTG25-00080E
MTG25-00082
MTG25-00084
MTG25-00084E
MTG25-00084P
MTG25-00085
MTG25-00085E
MTG25-00085P
MTG25-00086
MTG25-00086E
MTG25-00089
MTG25-00089E
MTG25-00089P
MTG25-00090
MTG25-00090E
MTG25-00090P
MTG25-00091

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

Electrical

Plumbing

Plumbing

Accessory Building Permit
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Electrical

Plumbing

Residential Addition
Electrical

Residential Addition
Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family

443 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
443 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
448 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
367 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
367 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
363 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356
914 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

224 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
263 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

266 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
266 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
126 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316

126 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316

163 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

609 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

206 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
298 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
298 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356

04/28/2025
04/24/2025
04/03/2025
04/09/2025
04/03/2025
04/03/2025
04/14/2025
04/28/2025
04/15/2025
04/03/2025
04/07/2025
04/01/2025
04/15/2025
04/07/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/03/2025
04/30/2025
04/01/2025
04/03/2025
04/17/2025
04/21/2025
04/03/2025
04/24/2025
04/21/2025
04/03/2025
04/28/2025
04/07/2025
04/09/2025
04/11/2025
04/07/2025
04/09/2025
04/11/2025
04/07/2025

$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$770.00
$200.00
$125.00
$275.00
$275.00
$1,849.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$770.00
$200.00
$770.00
$2,450.00
$275.00
$275.00
$1,849.00
$275.00
$275.00
$1,849.00
$275.00
$1,369.00
$275.00
$275.00
$1,369.00
$275.00
$275.00
$1,624.00



MTG25-00091E
MTG25-00091P
MTG25-00092
MTG25-00093
MTG25-00094
MTG25-00094E
MTG25-00094P
MTG25-00096
MTG25-00097
MTG25-00099
MTG25-00099E
MTG25-00099P
MTG25-00101Model
MTG25-00101ModelE
MTG25-00101ModelP
MTG25-00103Model
MTG25-00103ModelE
MTG25-00103ModelP
MTG25-00104
MTG25-00105
MTG25-00106
MTG25-00107
MTG25-00108
MTG25-00109
MTG25-00110
MTG25-00111
MTG25-00112
MTG25-00113
MTG25-00114
MTG25-00115
MTG25-00116
MTG25-00118
MTG25-00121Model
MTG25-00123

Electrical
Plumbing

Pool / Hot Tub - Residential

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Residential Addition

Pool / Hot Tub - Residential

Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Electrical

Plumbing

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family

626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
155 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
618 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
704 Caroline Street, Montgomery, TX 77356

514 Lawson Road, Montgomery, TX 77356

160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
556 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

559 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

562 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

563 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

602 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
606 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
610 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
614 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
805 High Mesa Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

809 High Mesa Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

124 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
294 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
132 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
136 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356
111 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316
456 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356

04/09/2025
04/11/2025
04/14/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/09/2025
04/11/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/17/2025
04/28/2025
04/24/2025
04/17/2025
04/25/2025
04/25/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025
04/30/2025

$275.00
$275.00
$450.00
$2,044.00
$1,849.00
$275.00
$275.00
$2,344.00
$770.00
$525.00
$200.00
$200.00
$2,750.00
$275.00
$275.00
$2,607.00
$0.00
$275.00
$2,044.00
$1,849.00
$1,624.00
$1,849.00
$1,624.00
$1,849.00
$1,624.00
$1,849.00
$1,624.00
$1,849.00
$2,044.00
$2,044.00
$1,849.00
$2,044.00
$2,344.00
$1,849.00



