Permit Number	Permit Type	Address	Issued Date	Fees Paid
MTG22-00250M	Mechanical	299 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/17/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00005IRR	Lawn Sprinkler	910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$125.00
MTG24-00012E	Electrical	13900 South Liberty Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$350.00
MTG24-00109IRR	Lawn Sprinkler	164 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/25/2025	\$125.00
MTG24-00128M	Mechanical	270 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/08/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00129M	Mechanical	278 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/14/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00166M	Mechanical	224 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00172Plum	Plumbing	1147 Baja Road, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/17/2025	\$275.00
MTG24-00203IRR	Lawn Sprinkler	141 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$125.00
MTG24-00206M	Mechanical	177 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00217M	Mechanical	181 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00220M	Mechanical	286 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/08/2025	\$200.00
MTG24-00221M	Mechanical	290 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00002E	Electrical	119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00002M	Mechanical	119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/29/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00002P	Plumbing	119 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00003E	Electrical	115 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00003O	New Occupancy Permit	308 Caroline Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/10/2025	\$175.00
MTG25-00003P	Plumbing	115 Longhorn Run Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00010P	Plumbing	153 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/28/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00030E	Electrical	910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00030P	Plumbing	910 Clepper Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00034	Commercial Remodel (C/O)	401 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$487.50
MTG25-00035M	Mechanical	603 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00037E	Electrical	613 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00037P	Plumbing	613 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00038P	Plumbing	819 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/04/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00041M	Mechanical	244 South Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/11/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00041P	Plumbing	244 South Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00042P	Plumbing	359 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00043P	Plumbing	355 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/14/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00044P	Plumbing	435 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00045P	Plumbing	439 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/21/2025	\$275.00

MTG25-00046E	Electrical	443 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/28/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00046P	Plumbing	443 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00049P	Plumbing	448 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00050E	Electrical	367 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00050P	Plumbing	367 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00051P	Plumbing	363 West Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00054	Accessory Building Permit	914 College Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/14/2025	\$770.00
MTG25-00060E	Electrical	224 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/28/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00067E	Electrical	263 Little Dog Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$125.00
MTG25-00071E	Electrical	266 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00071P	Plumbing	266 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00074	Detached Single Family	293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00074E	Electrical	293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00074P	Plumbing	293 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00077ModelE	Electrical	126 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/24/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00077ModelP	Plumbing	126 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/24/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00080	Residential Addition	163 Harley Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$770.00
MTG25-00080E	Electrical	609 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00082	Residential Addition	206 Abner Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/01/2025	\$770.00
MTG25-00084	Detached Single Family	120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$2,450.00
MTG25-00084E	Electrical	120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/17/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00084P	Plumbing	120 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/21/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00085	Detached Single Family	128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00085E	Electrical	128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00085P	Plumbing	128 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/21/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00086	Detached Single Family	298 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/03/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00086E	Electrical	298 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/28/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00089	Detached Single Family	622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$1,369.00
MTG25-00089E	Electrical	622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00089P	Plumbing	622 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/11/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00090	Detached Single Family	623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$1,369.00
MTG25-00090E	Electrical	623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00090P	Plumbing	623 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/11/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00091	Detached Single Family	626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$1,624.00

MTG25-00091E	Electrical	626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00091P	Plumbing	626 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/11/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00092	Pool / Hot Tub - Residential	155 Waterstone Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/14/2025	\$450.00
MTG25-00093	Detached Single Family	618 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$2,044.00
MTG25-00094	Detached Single Family	619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/07/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00094E	Electrical	619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/09/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00094P	Plumbing	619 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/11/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00096	Detached Single Family	704 Caroline Street, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$2,344.00
MTG25-00097	Residential Addition	514 Lawson Road, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$770.00
MTG25-00099	Pool / Hot Tub - Residential	160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$525.00
MTG25-00099E	Electrical	160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00099P	Plumbing	160 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/15/2025	\$200.00
MTG25-00101Model	Detached Single Family	119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/17/2025	\$2,750.00
MTG25-00101ModelE	Electrical	119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/28/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00101ModelP	Plumbing	119 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/24/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00103Model	Detached Single Family	107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/17/2025	\$2,607.00
MTG25-00103ModelE	Electrical	107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/25/2025	\$0.00
MTG25-00103ModelP	Plumbing	107 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/25/2025	\$275.00
MTG25-00104	Detached Single Family	556 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$2,044.00
MTG25-00105	Detached Single Family	559 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00106	Detached Single Family	562 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,624.00
MTG25-00107	Detached Single Family	563 Ruby Bend Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00108	Detached Single Family	602 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,624.00
MTG25-00109	Detached Single Family	606 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00110	Detached Single Family	610 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,624.00
MTG25-00111	Detached Single Family	614 Amber Falls Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00112	Detached Single Family	805 High Mesa Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,624.00
MTG25-00113	Detached Single Family	809 High Mesa Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/24/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00114	Detached Single Family	124 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$2,044.00
MTG25-00115	Detached Single Family	294 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$2,044.00
MTG25-00116	Detached Single Family	132 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$1,849.00
MTG25-00118	Detached Single Family	136 Peninsula Point Drive, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$2,044.00
MTG25-00121Model	Detached Single Family	111 Plott Hound Drive, Montgomery, TX 77316	04/30/2025	\$2,344.00
MTG25-00123	Detached Single Family	456 East Rose Marie Lane, Montgomery, TX 77356	04/30/2025	\$1,849.00